
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 7, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $192,345 73
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $96,888 44
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $67,717 17
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $63,248 23

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $49,234 17
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $45,910 21
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $43,188 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $32,412 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $29,892 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $29,184 6
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $23,592 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $23,131 25
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,820 9
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $20,292 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $18,756 6
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $16,428 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $15,684 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $14,652 1
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $14,614 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $14,614 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $14,004 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $13,136 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $12,504 6
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $12,192 3
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $11,928 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $11,760 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $10,992 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $10,680 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,644 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,200 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,192 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,060 7

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $9,528 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,099 4
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $8,976 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,364 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $8,076 3
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,620 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,608 6
Perkins, Jerry L. Perkins Insurance Agency $7,212 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $7,044 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,904 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,515 2
Insurance For Retired Educators $6,492 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $6,480 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,384 3
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $6,372 1
Carlin, Jennifer Carlin Insurance Agency $5,964 1
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Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,556 4
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,328 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $5,040 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $5,028 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,980 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $4,788 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $4,728 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $4,651 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $4,404 2
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $4,260 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $4,248 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,236 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $4,140 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $3,972 1
Rosemann, William J. Rosemann Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,672 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,672 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,396 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $3,396 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,336 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 3
Petersen, Kenneth J. Petersen Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Anselmo, Gesualdo Anselmo Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Berkoff, Yima Berkoff Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $3,108 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,108 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,108 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Stein, Jamie Stein Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Diprima, Joseph S. Diprima Insurance Services $3,012 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Brann, William T. Brann Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Studley, Roy Studley Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,712 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $2,592 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Safeguard Assurance, LLC $2,544 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Wright, Keith A. Wright Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Tally, Marshall D. $15,804

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $14,652 Kingsley, Beverly J. $11,928
Mathewson, Alisa A. $12,526 Kempler, Gary S. $11,172
Stevens, Jason $12,300 Schwartz, Scott J. $10,992
Abbatiello, Vincent $12,144 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $10,548
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,988 Gumora, Helene $10,152

Gordon, Aaron $9,480 Lasman, Mark J. $6,636
Siddique, Nayeem M. $8,976 Zeller, Margaret $6,372
Owen, Gary $8,676 Holzman, Robert $6,228
Daninos, Patrick C. $7,740 Carlin, Jennifer $5,964
Kelsey, Steven D. $7,680 Crook, Alicia $5,820
Ahlbum, Tim $7,608 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $5,748
Bowes, Rick $7,536 Warner, Terry $5,604
Rosati, Lisa $7,428 Chard, Dani L. $5,400
Payant, Thomas A. $7,308 Sachs, Kerry $5,376
Perkins, Jerry L. $7,212 Stress, Amy L. $5,040
Sam, Catherine M. $6,984 Friedman, Michael D. $5,028

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cancio, Maria $4,980 Keating, Gizella $3,792
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $4,788 Roth, Gary M. $3,744
Barrett, Brian $4,764 Maidenburg, Mark $3,672
Morgan, Gary D. $4,404 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,636
Cooper, Natalie L. $4,104 Selinger, William S. $3,508
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,104 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,504
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,080 Klein, Russell $3,444
Bornstein, Barbara A. $4,044 Alan, Stuart $3,420
Schrupp, Billy L. $4,008 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,420
Robayo, Juan D. $3,984 Cruciata, Robert $3,396
Brahms, Janis L. $3,972 Holmquist, James A. $3,396
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $3,972 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,396
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,936 LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,396
Fuhrman, Harold $3,936 Lissarrague, Vidal $3,396
Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,828 Schwartz, Matthew $3,396

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Lasman, David $3,396 Birch, Roseann $2,880
Coniglio, John $3,372 Knight, Janet M. $2,868
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,360 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,832
Grzywa, Brandon $3,336 Brann, William T. $2,820
Holeve, Bernard B. $3,324 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,796
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,324 Fekete, Eli $2,772
Petersen, Kenneth J. $3,276 Corbett, Dennis $2,751
Anderson, Russell M. $3,264 Ferance, Russell $2,724
Goberman, Stephanie A. $3,252 Manassa, Joseph $2,724
Sestilio, Stephen M. $3,252 Warren, James E. $2,724
Daniel, Mickey C. $3,144 Carran, John S. $2,723
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,120 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,712
Anselmo, Gesualdo $3,108 Brennan, Amy S. $2,712
Barta, Devin M. $3,108 Campana, Diana M. $2,712
Barta, Francine $3,108 DeRoss, William P. $2,712
Berkoff, Yima $3,108 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,712
Bono, Peter F. $3,108 Garavito, Gabriel $2,712
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,108 Goyette, Clare M. $2,712
Frye, Rebecca L. $3,108 Green, Laurie A. $2,712
Israel, Steven $3,108 Lanier, Joseph $2,712
Katz, Annette $3,108 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,712
Malpigli, Frank W. $3,108 Roberts, Michael S. $2,712
Mangini, Rosemary $3,108 Shanks, Juanita A. $2,712
Palmer, Casey V. $3,108 Stern, Mindy S. $2,712
Rash, Richard S. $3,108 Kovacs, Michael $2,688
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,108 Lembcke, Julia $2,629
Stein, Jamie $3,108 McGregor, Iyan L. $2,592
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,108 Butts, David J. $2,544
Kennedy, Stacey $3,084 Cohen, Jay $2,544
Otero, Vilma I. $3,048 Cook, Dawn M. $2,544
Diprima, Joseph S. $3,012 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,544
Dolph, Frank B. III $2,952 McKnight, Robert J. $2,544
Woods, Judith L. $2,928 Schauermann, Joshua $2,544
Reich, Kevin A. $2,892 Wright, Keith A. $2,544


	GA Combined 6.7.20
	WA Combined 6.7.20

